
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2021
Class MX Junior Cup 85

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider Bike Points
Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race2 Race 1 Race 2 total

1 479 KTM 22 25 20 18 - - - - - -
479

2 716 KTM 25 20 15 22 - - - - - -
716

3 747 KTM 14 22 18 15 - - - - - -

Team

Marek, Vitezslav
0
Zanocz, Noel

105

97

91

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Rybakov, Semen

Event 4

Race 3

Event 5

Race 3

- -

- 15 - - -

Event 1

Race 3

Event 2

Race 3

Event 3

Race 3

- 20 -
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3 747 KTM 14 22 18 15
747

4 574 KTM 13 9 22 20 - - - - - -
574

5 567 KTM - - 25 25 - - - - - -
567

6 101 Husqvarna 16 14 16 16 - - - - - -
101

7 20 KTM 18 15 14 11 - - - - - -
70

91

82

75

75

Rybakov, Semen
0
Doensen, Gyan

KMP Honda Racing
Hateier, Botond

0
Schrik, Levi
Motovation Motosport
Adomaitis, Marius

- 25 - - -

- 13 - - -

- 22 - - -

- 18 - - -

7 20 KTM 18 15 14 11 - - - - - -
20

8 655 KTM 15 13 11 9 - - - - - -
655

9 714 KTM 6 16 0 13 - - - - - -
714

10 433 KTM 11 - 13 12 - - - - - -
433

11 641 Husqvarna 0 0 12 14 - - - - - -

70

51

47

58

Hateier, Botond
Ácsi Motoracing team SE
Pikand, Romeo

Becker Racing
Saicans Tomass

0
Ozolins, Markuss
Kosak Racing Team
Frandsen, Jakob

- 16 - - -

- 11 - - -

- 12 - - -

- 10 - - -

11 641 Husqvarna 0 0 12 14 - - - - - -
641

12 3 Husqvarna 12 11 8 1 - - - - - -
3

13 772 KTM 20 18 - - - - - - - -
772

14 488 KTM 3 12 9 6 - - - - - -
488

15 194 Husqvarna 0 3 10 10

STC Racing
Jung, Linus

40

39

38

38

KTM/Motofavorits
Kowatsch, Aaron

Saicans, Tomass

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Reisulis, Janis Martins

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V.
Frank Jonathan

- - - - -

- 8 - - -

- 14 - - -

- 7 - - -

15 194 Husqvarna 0 3 10 10 - - - - - -
194

16 116 KTM 5 7 6 7 - - - - - -
116

17 529 KTM 7 0 0 8 - - - - - -
529

18 80 Yamaha 2 0 7 4 - - - - - -
80

19 81 8 8

17

27

21

32

0
Stampe, Frederik Rahn
0
T h V i l

Frank, Jonathan
ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V.
Bremser, Ben-Lukas
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Lucas, Maxime

- 6 - - -

- 4 - - -

- 9 - - -

- 2 - - -

19 81 Husqvarna 8 8 - - - - - - - -
81

20 188 Husqvarna 10 5 0 0 - - - - - -
188

21 44 Yamaha 9 6 - - - - - - - -
44

22 749 Husqvarna 0 10 - - - - - - - -
749

16

15

15

10
0

Toshev, Vencislav

0

Moto Sport Varna
Orlov, Ferenc
Team Waldmann
Leok, Sebastian

Dubatovkin, Ivan
- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- 0 - - -

23 36 KTM - - 5 3 - - - - - -
36

24 23 KTM 0 - 3 0 - - - - - -
23

25 525 Husqvarna 0 0 2 2 - - - - - -
525

26 699 KTM 0 0 0 5 - - - - - -
699

9

8

7

Lange, Finn
ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team
Denzau, Oscar
BvZ Racing Team / ADAC Hansa MX Junior TEAM

Camk Latgale

Firl, Moritz

Bogdanovis, Rolands
5

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. - 3 - - -

- 0 - - -

- 1 - - -

- 5 - - -

27 85 KTM 4 0 - - - - - - - -
85

4
Laufer, Luis-Valentino

g

Kosak Racing Team - - - - -
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2021
Class MX Junior Cup 85

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider Bike Points
Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race2 Race 1 Race 2 total

28 599 Husqvarna 0 0 4 0 - - - - - -
599

29 88 KTM 0 4 - - - - - - - -
88

30 623 KTM 0 2 0 0 - - - - - -

4

2

Raths Motorsports

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./MEFO Factory Racing

Romberg, Oskar Luis

Hellmuth, Florian

Team

4

epulis, Eimantas

Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5

Race 3 Race 3 Race 3 Race 3 Race 3

- 0 - - -

- - - - -

Site 2 Printed: 18.07.2021 15:14

30 623 KTM 0 2 0 0
623

31 361 Yamaha - - 1 0 - - - - - -
361

32 4 KTM 0 1 - - - - - - - -
4

33 40 Husqvarna 1 0 - - - - - - - -
40

1

1

1

2
epulis, Eimantas
Becker Racing
Geisseler, Lenny
iXS-MXGP-Team
Garcke, Philipp
ADAC Nordrhein
Leok, Travis
0

- 0 - - -

- 0 - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -
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